Heapey Parish Council
Asset Register

At 31 March 2020 the following assets were held :
Description of asset Location

Wayside Seats (4) Blackburn Road
White Coppice (adj ford)
White Coppice (layby)
Chapel Lane

Noticeboards (4) Blackburn Road
White Coppice
Heapey Chase
Blackburn Road (bus shelter)

Raised Flowerbed Blackburn Road

Plaque mounting post Blackburn Road

Picnic bench White Coppice

Grit bins (2) Heapey Chase

Christmas tree power supply pillar Heapey Chase

Christmas lights Heapey Chase

Christmas tree socket Heapey Chase

Christmas tree fence Heapey Chase

Christmas lights War Memorial (half share)
Finger post Chapel Lane (opp Eq Centre)

War Memorial (community value - shared ownership with Wheelton PC)

Purchases
Wayside seats (3)
Picnic bench

Disposals
Wayside seats
Picnic bench

Date of
purchase

01/2019
03/2020
03/2020
03/2020

pre 2003
pre 2003
06/2017
01/2016

01/2007
07/2013
03/2020
01/2012
09/2010
11/2010
01/2011
12/2018
11/2007
07/2016

Date
03/2020
03/2020

Date
03/2020
03/2020

Actual

296
360
360
360

850
199

1500
75
525
358
1090
275
305
100
150
675

Cost
Estimated

400
400

7478

801

1080
525
1605

930
383
1313




