

Heapey Parish Council

Asset Register

At 31 March 2020 the following assets were held :

Description of asset	Location	Date of purchase	Cost	
			Actual	Estimated
Wayside Seats (4)	Blackburn Road	01/2019	296	
	White Coppice (adj ford)	03/2020	360	
	White Coppice (layby)	03/2020	360	
	Chapel Lane	03/2020	360	
Noticeboards (4)	Blackburn Road	pre 2003		400
	White Coppice	pre 2003		400
	Heapey Chase	06/2017	850	
	Blackburn Road (bus shelter)	01/2016	199	
Raised Flowerbed	Blackburn Road	01/2007	1500	
Plaque mounting post	Blackburn Road	07/2013	75	
Picnic bench	White Coppice	03/2020	525	
Grit bins (2)	Heapey Chase	01/2012	358	
Christmas tree power supply pillar	Heapey Chase	09/2010	1090	
Christmas lights	Heapey Chase	11/2010	275	
Christmas tree socket	Heapey Chase	01/2011	305	
Christmas tree fence	Heapey Chase	12/2018	100	
Christmas lights	War Memorial (half share)	11/2007	150	
Finger post	Chapel Lane (opp Eq Centre)	07/2016	675	
War Memorial (community value - shared ownership with Wheelton PC)				1
			7478	801

Purchases

	Date	
Wayside seats (3)	03/2020	1080
Picnic bench	03/2020	525
		1605

Disposals

	Date	
Wayside seats	03/2020	930
Picnic bench	03/2020	383
		1313